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300 Score

1 Asquith Charlie  A     50.07

2 Griggs Peter Y A Y    50.06

3 Ball Nigel  A     50.06

4 Atkins Ed  B   Y  50.04

5 Keen Timothy  A     50.04

6 Bromley Anthony Y B    50.04

7 Vonchek Chris  B   Y  49.08

8 Dart Charlie  A     49.08

9 Fermor Thomas Y B    49.08

10 Hince Jemima  B   Y  49.06

11 Thompson Peter Y A Y Y   49.06

12 Oxford Robert Y A     49.05

13 Baker Robin Y A Y Y   49.05

14 Bromley Peter Y A Y    49.05

15 Cheslyn-Curtis Sarah  A     49.05

16 Merry Peter Y A Y Y   48.07

17 Moazzan Ali Yusef Y A Y    48.06

18 Pepera-Hibbert Jason  A    48.05

19 Percival Harry Y B     47.07

20 Allum Jamie  A     47.06

21 Bromley Mike Y A Y    47.05

22 Waldron Colin Y A     47.04

23 Oakland James  B   Y  47.03

24 Crosby Charlie  B   Y  47.02

25 Hodge Sophie  B   Y  46.03

26 Taylor Brian Y A Y Y   46.01

27 Roalf Richard Y B  Y   45.06

28 Dwyer Phil Y A Y    

29 Hutton Amelia  B   Y  

30 Vert Egor  B   Y  



 KCRA Open 2018 Competition 2

 

600 Yards

 

Napier Cup
P

o
s
it

io
n

Surname Forename K
C

R
A

M
e
m

b
e
r

K
C

R
A

C
la

s
s

E
N

G
 X

X

M
e
m

b
e
r

V
e
te

ra
n

6
5
+

S
c
h

o
o

ls
/

C
a
d

e
t

F
 

C
la

s
s

600 Score

1 Ball Nigel  A     50.08

2 Pepera-Hibbert Jason  A    50.07

3 Griggs Peter Y A Y    49.07

4 Moazzan Ali Yusef Y A Y    49.05

5 Allum Jamie  A     48.07

6 Keen Timothy  A     48.06

7 Baker Robin Y A Y Y   48.04

8 Bromley Peter Y A Y    48.03

9 Asquith Charlie  A     47.04

10 Crosby Charlie  B   Y  47.03

11 Percival Harry Y B     47.03

12 Merry Peter Y A Y Y   47.02

13 Fermor Thomas Y B    47.02

14 Thompson Peter Y A Y Y   47.02

15 Atkins Ed  B   Y  47.02

16 Waldron Colin Y A     46.05

17 Taylor Brian Y A Y Y   46.05

18 Dart Charlie  A     46.04

19 Roalf Richard Y B  Y   46.04

20 Vonchek Chris  B   Y  46.02

21 Bromley Anthony Y B    46.01

22 Oxford Robert Y A     46.01

23 Cheslyn-Curtis Sarah  A     46.00

24 Hince Jemima  B   Y  45.04

25 Oakland James  B   Y  45.02

26 Hodge Sophie  B   Y  44.03

27 Bromley Mike Y A Y    44.02

28 Dwyer Phil Y A Y    

29 Hutton Amelia  B   Y  

30 Vert Egor  B   Y  
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900 Score

1 Asquith Charlie  A     49.07

2 Bromley Peter Y A Y    49.06

3 Allum Jamie  A     49.05

4 Ball Nigel  A     47.05

5 Vonchek Chris  B   Y  47.03

6 Fermor Thomas Y B    47.03

7 Thompson Peter Y A Y Y   46.04

8 Bromley Mike Y A Y    46.04

9 Keen Timothy  A     46.03

10 Oxford Robert Y A     46.02

11 Bromley Anthony Y B    46.02

12 Cheslyn-Curtis Sarah  A     46.01

13 Pepera-Hibbert Jason  A    46.01

14 Moazzan Ali Yusef Y A Y    46.01

15 Hince Jemima  B   Y  45.06

16 Baker Robin Y A Y Y   45.03

17 Griggs Peter Y A Y    45.02

18 Crosby Charlie  B   Y  45.00

19 Roalf Richard Y B  Y   44.04

20 Atkins Ed  B   Y  44.02

21 Merry Peter Y A Y Y   43.04

22 Dart Charlie  A     42.02

23 Waldron Colin Y A     41.01

24 Hodge Sophie  B   Y  41.01

25 Taylor Brian Y A Y Y   40.01

26 Oakland James  B   Y  39.01

27 Percival Harry Y B     35.02

28 Dwyer Phil Y A Y    

29 Hutton Amelia  B   Y  

30 Vert Egor  B   Y  
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1000 Score

1 Bromley Peter Y A Y    50.05

2 Roalf Richard Y B  Y   48.04

3 Pepera-Hibbert Jason  A    48.04

4 Moazzan Ali Yusef Y A Y    47.04

5 Oxford Robert Y A     47.03

6 Griggs Peter Y A Y    47.03

7 Asquith Charlie  A     46.02

8 Merry Peter Y A Y Y   45.03

9 Keen Timothy  A     45.03

10 Percival Harry Y B     45.01

11 Taylor Brian Y A Y Y   44.03

12 Hodge Sophie  B   Y  44.02

13 Baker Robin Y A Y Y   44.02

14 Hince Jemima  B   Y  43.03

15 Dart Charlie  A     43.03

16 Allum Jamie  A     43.03

17 Thompson Peter Y A Y Y   43.03

18 Cheslyn-Curtis Sarah  A     43.01

19 Bromley Anthony Y B    43.01

20 Fermor Thomas Y B    43.01

21 Bromley Mike Y A Y    43.01

22 Atkins Ed  B   Y  42.02

23 Crosby Charlie  B   Y  42.01

24 Ball Nigel  A     42.00

25 Vonchek Chris  B   Y  41.02

26 Waldron Colin Y A     36.00

27 Oakland James  B   Y  33.00

28 Dwyer Phil Y A Y    

29 Hutton Amelia  B   Y  

30 Vert Egor  B   Y  
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Short Range Aggregate

 

Coronation Cup and Eng XX Jewels - KCRA Class A

 

Kent Playing Fields Cup and NRA Bronze Medal - KCRA Class B
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1 Ball Nigel  A     50.06 50.08 100.14

2 Griggs Peter Y A Y    50.06 49.07 99.13

3 Pepera-Hibbert Jason  A    48.05 50.07 98.12

4 Keen Timothy  A     50.04 48.06 98.10

5 Moazzan Ali Yusef Y A Y    48.06 49.05 97.11

6 Asquith Charlie  A     50.07 47.04 97.11

7 Baker Robin Y A Y Y   49.05 48.04 97.09

8 Bromley Peter Y A Y    49.05 48.03 97.08

9 Atkins Ed  B   Y  50.04 47.02 97.06

10 Fermor Thomas Y B    49.08 47.02 96.10

11 Thompson Peter Y A Y Y   49.06 47.02 96.08

12 Bromley Anthony Y B    50.04 46.01 96.05

13 Allum Jamie  A     47.06 48.07 95.13

14 Dart Charlie  A     49.08 46.04 95.12

15 Vonchek Chris  B   Y  49.08 46.02 95.10

16 Merry Peter Y A Y Y   48.07 47.02 95.09

17 Oxford Robert Y A     49.05 46.01 95.06

18 Cheslyn-Curtis Sarah  A     49.05 46.00 95.05

19 Percival Harry Y B     47.07 47.03 94.10

20 Hince Jemima  B   Y  49.06 45.04 94.10

21 Crosby Charlie  B   Y  47.02 47.03 94.05

22 Waldron Colin Y A     47.04 46.05 93.09

23 Taylor Brian Y A Y Y   46.01 46.05 92.06

24 Oakland James  B   Y  47.03 45.02 92.05

25 Roalf Richard Y B  Y   45.06 46.04 91.10

26 Bromley Mike Y A Y    47.05 44.02 91.07

27 Hodge Sophie  B   Y  46.03 44.03 90.06

28 Dwyer Phil Y A Y    0.00

29 Hutton Amelia  B   Y  0.00

30 Vert Egor  B   Y  0.00
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Long Range Aggregate

 

Kennington Cup - KCRA Class A

 

Kent Home Guard Trophy - KCRA Class B
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1 Bromley Peter Y A Y    49.06 50.05 99.11

2 Asquith Charlie  A     49.07 46.02 95.09

3 Pepera-Hibbert Jason  A    46.01 48.04 94.05

4 Moazzan Ali Yusef Y A Y    46.01 47.04 93.05

5 Oxford Robert Y A     46.02 47.03 93.05

6 Roalf Richard Y B  Y   44.04 48.04 92.08

7 Allum Jamie  A     49.05 43.03 92.08

8 Griggs Peter Y A Y    45.02 47.03 92.05

9 Keen Timothy  A     46.03 45.03 91.06

10 Fermor Thomas Y B    47.03 43.01 90.04

11 Thompson Peter Y A Y Y   46.04 43.03 89.07

12 Baker Robin Y A Y Y   45.03 44.02 89.05

13 Bromley Mike Y A Y    46.04 43.01 89.05

14 Ball Nigel  A     47.05 42.00 89.05

15 Cheslyn-Curtis Sarah  A     46.01 43.01 89.03

16 Bromley Anthony Y B    46.02 43.01 89.03

17 Hince Jemima  B   Y  45.06 43.03 88.09

18 Merry Peter Y A Y Y   43.04 45.03 88.07

19 Vonchek Chris  B   Y  47.03 41.02 88.05

20 Crosby Charlie  B   Y  45.00 42.01 87.01

21 Atkins Ed  B   Y  44.02 42.02 86.04

22 Dart Charlie  A     42.02 43.03 85.05

23 Hodge Sophie  B   Y  41.01 44.02 85.03

24 Taylor Brian Y A Y Y   40.01 44.03 84.04

25 Percival Harry Y B     35.02 45.01 80.03

26 Waldron Colin Y A     41.01 36.00 77.01

27 Oakland James  B   Y  39.01 33.00 72.01

28 Dwyer Phil Y A Y    0.00

29 Hutton Amelia  B   Y  0.00

30 Vert Egor  B   Y  0.00
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KCRA County Championship

 

Lord Lieutenants Cup = KCRA Class A

 

Rose Bowl - KCRA Class B

 

Sevenoaks School Trophy - Under 21

Veterans Trophy
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Aggregate

1 Bromley Peter Y A Y    97.08 99.11 196.19

2 Asquith Charlie  A     97.11 95.09 192.20

3 Pepera-Hibbert Jason  A    98.12 94.05 192.17

4 Griggs Peter Y A Y    99.13 92.05 191.18

5 Moazzan Ali Yusef Y A Y    97.11 93.05 190.16

6 Ball Nigel  A     100.14 89.05 189.19

7 Keen Timothy  A     98.10 91.06 189.16

8 Oxford Robert Y A     95.06 93.05 188.11

9 Allum Jamie  A     95.13 92.08 187.21

10 Fermor Thomas Y B    96.10 90.04 186.14

11 Baker Robin Y A Y Y   97.09 89.05 186.14

12 Thompson Peter Y A Y Y   96.08 89.07 185.15

13 Bromley Anthony Y B    96.05 89.03 185.08

14 Cheslyn-Curtis Sarah  A     95.05 89.03 184.08

15 Roalf Richard Y B  Y   91.10 92.08 183.18

16 Merry Peter Y A Y Y   95.09 88.07 183.16

17 Vonchek Chris  B   Y  95.10 88.05 183.15

18 Atkins Ed  B   Y  97.06 86.04 183.10

19 Hince Jemima  B   Y  94.10 88.09 182.19

20 Crosby Charlie  B   Y  94.05 87.01 181.06

21 Dart Charlie  A     95.12 85.05 180.17

22 Bromley Mike Y A Y    91.07 89.05 180.12

23 Taylor Brian Y A Y Y   92.06 84.04 176.10

24 Hodge Sophie  B   Y  90.06 85.03 175.09

25 Percival Harry Y B     94.10 80.03 174.13

26 Waldron Colin Y A     93.09 77.01 170.10

27 Oakland James  B   Y  92.05 72.01 164.06

28 Dwyer Phil Y A Y    0.00 0.00 0.00

29 Hutton Amelia  B   Y  0.00 0.00 0.00

30 Vert Egor  B   Y  0.00 0.00 0.00
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